Perkins/ Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2024-05 Grandview Elementary Gym Addi�� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 06/18/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of SIXTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-ONE AND 50/100 DOLLARS 

( 60,241.50} Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY ONE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY DOLLARS 

145,760.00) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim Including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Quality Fire Protection Inc.

[...]

to do construction work on the premises known as 
2024-05 Grandview Elementary Gym Ad:ttifmn:i&� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 05/16/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and In consideration of payments 

of SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE AND 
79/100 DOLLARS 

( 767,229.79) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of TWO MILLION NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTEEN 
AND 95/100 DOLLARS 

( 2,988,616.95) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by J Feldkamp Design Build

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2024-05 Grandview Elementary Gym A<titilmre&� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 05/20/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of EXACTLY SEVENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS

( 77,625.00 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of THREE HUNDRED SIXTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-SIX AND 06/100
DOLLARS 

316,446.06) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim Including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Elite Mechanical Services, LLC

[...]

Perkins/ Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 

2024-05 Grandview Elementary Gym Ad:W�� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 

and materials through 06/30/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of EXACTLY SIXTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS 

( 16,620.00 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE AND 72/100 
DOLLARS 

( 139,559.72) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof ls hereby acknowledged, 

do hereby walve and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 

building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by MDX, Inc.